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#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.20 2019! Bellevue

I Yang, R Siripipat, M Lei, J Rudolph

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:43.52$ AAA

Lenahan, Tierney 9 Solseng, Emma 11

Hayes, Margaret 12 McDevitt, Alexa 9

25.96 29.90 23.5524.11

ALKSD2 1:46.73   34.0

Derstadt, Sadye 9 Liu, Katie 12

Jablonski, Ella 9 Han, Grace 12

27.66 30.12 24.9623.99

AAR3 1:48.97   32.0

Fulmer, Peyton 12 Ray, Ashley 12

Anardi, Kaitlyn 12 Harris, Zoe 12

28.31 27.90 24.7328.03

ASPREP4 1:49.13   30.0

Lauinger, Anna 10 Gooding, Liv 11

Salentine, Sophia 11 Gooding, Lane 9

28.03 30.32 24.1526.63

ALW5 1:49.42   28.0

Larsen, Julia 9 Yeh, Brie 12

Yu, Angelina 9 Bridge, Natasha 10

28.59 29.29 24.6826.86

AMI6 1:49.93   26.0

Woare, Vivian 10 Enge, Piper 10

Grogan, Ella 10 Cruzen, Flora 11

29.05 28.92 25.1626.80

AGAR7 1:51.22   24.0

Camplin, Shay 11 Rivard, Madeleine 9

Tamura, Alana 12 Webb, Averi 12

28.83 32.54 23.9225.93

AROOS8 1:51.67   22.0

Andrews, Catherine 10 Wells, Avery 11

Clarke, Olive 9 Sherwood, Gigi 10

26.64 32.13 25.8927.01

B - Final

AHNA9 1:49.83   18.0

Scott, Elise 12 Rowe, Regan 12

Gelfand, Hope 11 Smith, Gabby 12

28.01 30.38 25.1726.27

ACK10 1:50.27   14.0

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Meyer, Aziza 9 Howell, Leah 11

27.47 33.18 24.8224.80

ABELL11 1:51.16   12.0

Siripipat, Lily 10 Howard, Cecilia 9

Hackworth, Gracie 11 Kwon, Ashley 9

27.11 30.66 26.1227.27

ASNO12 1:52.31   10.0

Johnston, Rylee 12 Kowalchyk, Anna 12

Andrews, Grace 10 Clarke, Mary 10

29.12 31.06 23.6928.44

ALIB13 1:52.90   8.0

Taylor, Savanna 11 Lew, Emily 12

Visperas, Dominique 12 Briggs, Olivia 12

27.78 32.63 25.2627.23

ASHRCR14 1:54.33   6.0

Fralick, Owan 10 Howson, Elle 11

Thompson, Miranda 10 Whorley, Quinn 9

29.14 31.87 25.2828.04

ASTAD15 1:55.71   4.0

Mihaluta, Patricia 10 Lopes, Brooke 9

Atchison, Emma 10 Arnold, Lauren 11

30.27 32.04 25.6227.78

ASILA16 1:55.79   2.0

Patterson, Trudy 12 Grochowicz, Keely 10

Monzon, Makayla 11 Patterson, Clara 9

28.77 33.65 24.5228.85

 
#301  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.20 2019! Bellevue

I Yang, R Siripipat, M Lei, J Rudolph

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:45.57 AAC

Lenahan, Tierney 9 Solseng, Emma 11

Hayes, Margaret 12 McDevitt, Alexa 9

26.17 30.71 24.1024.59

ALKSD2 1:47.42

Derstadt, Sadye 9 Liu, Katie 12

Jablonski, Ella 9 Han, Grace 12

27.92 29.90 25.4124.19

AAR3 1:49.47

Fulmer, Peyton 12 Ray, Ashley 12

Anardi, Kaitlyn 12 Harris, Zoe 12

28.30 28.18 24.8028.19

ALW4 1:49.70

Larsen, Julia 9 Yeh, Brie 12

Yu, Angelina 9 Bridge, Natasha 10

28.30 29.29 24.7527.36

AMI5 1:49.84

Woare, Vivian 10 Enge, Piper 10

Grogan, Ella 10 Cruzen, Flora 11

29.08 28.85 25.0426.87

ASPREP6 1:50.24

Lauinger, Anna 10 Gooding, Liv 11

Salentine, Sophia 11 Gooding, Lane 9

27.93 30.48 24.4327.40

AROOS7 1:51.10

Andrews, Catherine 10 Wells, Avery 11

Clarke, Olive 9 Sherwood, Gigi 10

26.52 32.04 25.3127.23

AGAR8 1:51.42

Camplin, Shay 11 Rivard, Madeleine 9

Tamura, Alana 12 Webb, Averi 12

28.86 32.80 23.8025.96

ACK9 1:51.54

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Meyer, Aziza 9 Howell, Leah 11

28.40 33.10 24.9925.05

ABELL10 1:51.57

Siripipat, Lily 10 Howard, Cecilia 9

Hackworth, Gracie 11 Kwon, Ashley 9

27.00 31.06 26.3527.16

AHNA11 1:51.58

Scott, Elise 12 Rowe, Regan 12

Gelfand, Hope 11 Smith, Gabby 12

29.39 30.52 25.3026.37

ASNO12 1:52.44

Johnston, Rylee 12 Kowalchyk, Anna 12

Andrews, Grace 10 Clarke, Mary 10

29.12 30.77 23.7728.78

ASHRCR13 1:53.43

Fralick, Owan 10 Howson, Elle 11

Thompson, Miranda 10 Whorley, Quinn 9

29.27 30.98 25.6327.55

ALIB14 1:54.03

Taylor, Savanna 11 Lew, Emily 12

Visperas, Dominique 12 Briggs, Olivia 12

28.36 33.05 25.3227.30

ASILA15 1:55.50

Patterson, Trudy 12 Grochowicz, Keely 10

Monzon, Makayla 11 Patterson, Clara 9

28.80 33.69 24.7528.26

ASTAD16 1:55.61

Mihaluta, Patricia 10 Arnold, Lauren 11

Britton, Abigail 12 Lopes, Brooke 9

30.30 32.27 25.7327.31

ASWOOD17 1:56.35

Freshwater, Katie 12 Bell, Cameron 11

Nouwens, Amanda 12 Anderson, Brooke 10

29.47 32.84 26.5227.52

APEN18 1:56.36

Braaten, Brogan 11 Gilje, Velle 12

Sardinia, Clarissa 12 Koch, Breanna 11

29.87 33.25 26.0227.22

ABL19 1:57.01

Gailushas, Emily 10 Parker, Riley 12

Lohse, Maddy 9 Schilling, McKenna 11

29.57 31.79 27.3628.29

AMVIEW20 1:57.42

Wick, Madison 11 Horner, Aubrey 11

Ipe, Amy 12 Gentes, Katharina 12

30.14 31.51 26.3529.42

AINGR21 1:58.49

Stetkiewicz, Nadia 9 Kim, Estella

Cady, Abby 12 Kim, Olivia 9

30.18 34.07 26.9727.27
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AMT22 2:00.85

Van Hooser, Madeline 9 Vuong, Jeslyn 9

Takeya, Kaylyn 11 Lombard, Katie 9

29.36 32.98 27.2831.23

AMON23 2:02.35

Grove, Mia 12 Weyrauch, Nora 11

Clarke, Angela 11 Hartway, Kayme 10

26.94 37.65 25.6732.09

ASR24 2:05.39

Badeaux, Elyza 9 Walkley, Paisley 10

Telquist, Liesel 11 Meek, Annie 11

33.87 34.20 29.0428.28

AGH--- SCR

Erickson, Madeline 12 Benson, Frances 10

Oates, Bridget 10 Ferrier, Alex 10

AAM--- SCR

Peter, Ailie 9 Wolfe, Sophie 10

Downing, Leah 11 Harris, Kiyomi 11

AEW--- SCR

Bennett, Miranda 9 Oliver, Paige 11

Bennett, Simone 9 Huff, Teagan 12

ACAP--- SCR

Dudley, Hannah 12 Poulos, Alicyn 11

Dudley, Haylie 10 Smith, Mckinzee 12

ATJ--- SCR

Lawless, Hailey 12 Bae, Erin 10

Kahn, Samantha 10 McDonald, Sophia 12

ANT--- SCR

Hoeveler, Abby 10 Martin, Kyleen 9

Matakas, Bella 12 Knoth, Ruby 10

AHER--- SCR

Swanson, Janae 12 Gunderson, Haley 9

Thornton, Katherine 10 Padget, Kristina 12

ACHE--- SCR

Kissell, Kate 10 Gere, Jade 12

Purviance, Rebecca 12 Hughes, Ally 11

AKEL--- SCR

Sandoz, Bella 9 Crane, Sarenity 10

Eugenis, Angie 11 Cowles, Hattie 9

AHERM--- SCR

Teegarden, Lily 10 Gardner, Hailey 11

Murray, Kennda 10 Morfin, Laly 12

ABALL--- SCR

Yovanovich, Claudia 10 Chew, Alyson 9

Onkels, Mia 9 Ahrens, Lucy 11

AEC--- SCR

Arnold, Jordan 9 Treacy, Katie 12

Huarte, Hannah 11 Hizer, Ella 9

AINT--- SCR

Wang, Grace 11 Stern, Dakota 10

Lee, Trinity 9 Zhang, Soap 11

AHAZ--- SCR

Nguyen, Katelyn 11 Nguyen, Elizabeth 9

Murdy, Danielle 11 Murdy, Raeanne 11

AOH--- SCR

Cabigting, Casey 11 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Rhodes, Sara 12

AMG--- SCR

George, Amelia 9 Pringle, Lorelei 11

Kempma, Nanako 10 Barrow, Eleanor 11

AMEAD--- SCR

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Ross, Kyra 11

Corujo, Isa 11 Broderhausen, Audrey 10

ALYNN--- SCR

Murray, Faith 12 Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11

Coates, Rebecca 9 Matevosyan, Ofelia 9

AWW--- SCR

Miller, Alana 11 Adams, Lauren 12

Guest, Abi 9 Zanes, Audra 11

AKEN--- SCR

Tippett, Calista 10 Bewick, Trinitee 12

Booth, Isabelle 9 Freeman, Aizlynn 10

ASTAN--- SCR

Hess, Ella 11 Ingram, Mattea 9

McCoy, Megan 10 Legg, Jazmyn 9

AMV--- SCR

Fehr, Marina 12 Blair, Ella 11

Lewis, Kathryn 11 Horan, Nina 10

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAR  9Foster, Mia1 1:49.54 AAC

25.47 27.72 27.9428.41

BAIN  9McDevitt, Alexa2 1:50.37 AAC

25.85 27.65 28.4428.43

LW 12Cross, Courtney3 1:52.46   16.0

25.83 28.25 29.2129.17

BELL 11Avansino, Mia4 1:52.54   15.0

26.22 28.14 29.2728.91

LKSD  9Cancelmo, Caroline5 1:54.40   14.0

26.31 28.58 29.6229.89

EC 11Huarte, Hannah6 1:54.99   13.0

26.37 28.58 30.1529.89

HNA 11Straley, Maggie7 1:55.16   12.0

26.18 28.75 30.1930.04

BAIN  9Majors, Piper8 1:56.57   11.0

26.52 28.64 31.7329.68

B - Final

BB 11Blume, Natalie9 1:56.22   9.0

26.42 28.93 30.7430.13

GH 12Erickson, Madeline10 1:56.80   7.0

26.67 29.18 30.9330.02

MI 9Peng, Isabel11 1:57.09   6.0

27.11 29.70 30.1530.13

STAD 12Vertetis, Mary12 1:57.39   5.0

27.16 29.49 30.4530.29

MI 9Han, Amelia13 1:57.98   4.0

27.15 29.99 30.4730.37

EV 11Dean, Summer14 1:58.15   3.0

26.54 29.35 31.3430.92

CHE 9O'Dell, Joyalise15 1:59.06   2.0

27.42 30.38 30.0631.20

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith16 2:00.29   1.0

27.42 30.38 31.4531.04

 
#302  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.93 2017! Amy Tang

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAR  9Foster, Mia1 1:49.57 AAC

25.36 27.82 27.9828.41

LW 12Cross, Courtney2 1:52.42

26.12 28.64 28.6229.04

BAIN  9McDevitt, Alexa3 1:52.46

26.05 28.37 28.9529.09

LKSD  9Cancelmo, Caroline4 1:53.05

25.87 28.48 29.5829.12

BELL 11Avansino, Mia5 1:53.09

26.41 28.48 29.2828.92

EC 11Huarte, Hannah6 1:54.54

26.62 28.67 29.9129.34

HNA 11Straley, Maggie7 1:54.59

26.09 28.84 30.0229.64

BAIN  9Majors, Piper8 1:56.21

26.58 28.91 30.6130.11

BB 11Blume, Natalie9 1:57.33

27.09 29.51 30.4830.25

MI 9Peng, Isabel10 1:57.77

26.83 29.40 30.9830.56

GH 12Erickson, Madeline11 1:57.78

26.41 29.50 31.4530.42

EV 11Dean, Summer12 1:58.88

26.63 29.83 30.9531.47

STAD 12Vertetis, Mary13 1:59.74

27.89 30.22 30.5231.11

MI 9Han, Amelia14 2:00.05

27.32 29.64 31.7831.31

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith15 2:00.11

27.71 30.24 30.9431.22

CHE 9O'Dell, Joyalise16 2:00.66

27.58 30.39 31.3331.36

AR 12Allan, Kaelie17 2:00.66

27.74 31.11 30.3431.47

BAIN  9Kriegh, Sara18 2:00.90

27.50 29.84 32.0831.48

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda19 2:01.07

28.09 31.60 30.1431.24

CHE 12Richards, Janie*20 2:01.23

27.41 30.82 31.2331.77
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INGR 12Patterson, Ellie*20 2:01.23

27.97 30.59 31.3131.36

BAIN 10Pal, Uma22 2:02.95

27.25 30.78 32.3732.55

MON 10Hartway, Kayme23 2:05.12

28.04 30.97 33.3132.80

MEAD 11Granger, Mya24 2:05.91

28.90 31.74 32.4532.82

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana--- SCR

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie--- SCR

SILA 12Williams, Lael--- SCR

GH 10Pepich, Ashlyn--- SCR

STAD  9Smith, Eleanor--- SCR

LAKE 10Fowler, Leo--- SCR

MVIEW 10Pentz, Audrey--- SCR

KEN 11Uytioco, Makayla--- SCR

MVIEW 9Demaray, Addison--- SCR

WW 11Zanes, Audra--- SCR

WW 9Nunez, Lani--- SCR

LINC 10Fox, Madeline--- SCR

MI 9Woare, CJ--- SCR

CHE 12Purviance, Rebecca--- SCR

LINC 10Mendoza, Brittania--- SCR

SWOOD 11O'Shea, Maggie--- SCR

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky--- SCR

SWOOD 10Lin, Emily--- SCR

STAN 12Day, Audri--- SCR

SNO 12Punteney, Stella--- SCR

PRA 10Harr, Addison--- SCR

SR 10Walkley, Paisley--- SCR

PRA 11Ward, Kenzy--- SCR

PRA 12Paskey, Eryn--- SCR

 
#302S  Women 200 Yard Free Swim-off

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CHE 9O'Dell, Joyalise1 1:59.12

27.19 30.28 30.2731.38

AR 12Allan, Kaelie2 1:59.61

27.70 30.34 30.5331.04

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10Enge, Piper1 1:59.92! AAA

26.15 30.73 29.3833.66

BAIN  9Segerson, Sophie2 2:05.15   17.0

27.54 32.08 30.1935.34

BAIN  9Segerson, Sammy3 2:06.21   16.0

27.55 32.01 29.4437.21

BAIN 10Houseman, Kathryn4 2:07.51   15.0

26.27 31.31 32.4337.50

SPREP 11Gooding, Liv5 2:07.92   14.0

28.07 32.74 30.6236.49

HNA 12Scott, Elise6 2:08.45   13.0

26.47 33.02 30.4938.47

INGR 12Carlson, Erika7 2:08.74   12.0

27.94 34.10 29.4737.23

EC 12Treacy, Katie8 2:09.56   11.0

26.51 33.91 31.2437.90

B - Final

BELL  9Howard, Cecilia9 2:09.38   9.0

27.72 33.44 30.3337.89

SPREP 10Lauinger, Anna10 2:11.69   7.0

28.81 32.37 31.2939.22

HNA 12Rowe, Regan11 2:11.98   6.0

28.88 34.92 31.1537.03

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna12 2:12.27   5.0

28.45 34.49 31.2238.11

BL 12Parker, Riley13 2:13.76   4.0

28.13 34.37 32.3538.91

LIB 11Canaday, Keaton14 2:14.13   3.0

28.88 33.99 30.0741.19

MVIEW 11Horner, Aubrey15 2:14.94   2.0

28.88 35.44 32.0738.55

MT  9Van Hooser, Madeline16 2:16.99   1.0

29.47 33.24 33.6840.60

 
#303  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.35 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Enge, Piper1 2:02.29 AAC

26.82 31.72 29.4534.30

BAIN 10Houseman, Kathryn2 2:04.19

26.07 30.85 30.2936.98

BAIN  9Segerson, Sophie3 2:06.96

27.76 32.74 30.3136.15

INGR 12Carlson, Erika4 2:07.60

28.23 34.11 28.7636.50

HNA 12Scott, Elise5 2:08.27

26.55 32.37 30.8738.48

BAIN  9Segerson, Sammy6 2:08.89

28.18 33.14 30.2037.37

SPREP 11Gooding, Liv7 2:08.91

28.33 34.22 30.7335.63

EC 12Treacy, Katie8 2:09.47

26.76 33.88 31.0737.76

SPREP 10Lauinger, Anna9 2:11.40

28.70 31.67 31.1739.86

HNA 12Rowe, Regan10 2:11.52

29.18 34.45 30.6537.24

BELL  9Howard, Cecilia11 2:11.73

28.63 34.23 30.7638.11

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna12 2:12.87

28.55 34.56 31.5738.19

LIB 11Canaday, Keaton13 2:13.61

29.11 33.78 30.2640.46

BL 12Parker, Riley14 2:15.43

28.92 35.25 32.6838.58

MVIEW 11Horner, Aubrey15 2:15.76

29.59 36.22 32.0137.94

MT  9Van Hooser, Madeline16 2:16.67

29.75 33.14 33.3840.40

SHRCR  9Howson, Aila17 2:17.03

30.24 36.59 32.1738.03

PEN 11Braaten, Brogan18 2:19.13

29.66 33.86 34.0841.53

BL 10Gailushas, Emily19 2:20.43

30.47 33.16 33.5043.30

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle20 2:20.84

30.59 37.52 33.9938.74

SR 11Telquist, Liesel21 2:20.95

28.74 35.78 33.3243.11

STAD 10Mihaluta, Patricia22 2:22.26

30.97 36.85 33.9140.53

LW  9Yu, Angelina23 2:22.53

28.91 37.23 34.2342.16

SNO 10Andrews, Grace24 2:24.66

29.81 37.27 33.9843.60

LYNN  9Coates, Rebecca--- SCR

MT 11Takeya, Kaylyn--- SCR

AM  9Peter, Ailie--- SCR

GH 10Tujo, Alexis--- SCR

BAIN 11Tuinukuafe, Anna--- SCR

CAP 12Dudley, Hannah--- SCR

STAD 12Britton, Abigail--- SCR

HER 9Gunderson, Haley--- SCR

MVIEW 10Knox, MK--- SCR

CHE 9Cano, Kitana--- SCR

HERM 10Murray, Kennda--- SCR

HERM 11Gardner, Hailey--- SCR

INT  9Lee, Trinity--- SCR

LW  9Larsen, Julia--- SCR

BELL 11Jensen, Lauren--- SCR

HNA 11Crow, Caroline--- SCR

SWOOD 11Hoff, Evie--- SCR

SWOOD  9Hoff, Paulina--- SCR

SWOOD 11Bell, Cameron--- SCR

MON 11Clarke, Angela--- SCR

MG 10Kempma, Nanako--- SCR

KEN 11Harmsen, Laney--- SCR

KEN 9Booth, Isabelle--- SCR

WW 9Guest, Abi--- SCR

WW 12Griggs, Ciera--- SCR
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#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.36 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 23.51 AAC

BALL 10Yovanovich, Claudia2 23.80   17.0

BAIN 11Solseng, Emma3 23.86   16.0

BAIN 12Hayes, Margaret4 23.93   15.0

LKSD  9Jablonski, Ella5 24.18   14.0

BELL 11Lei, Megan6 24.30   13.0

BELL 11Hackworth, Gracie7 24.40   12.0

GAR 12Webb, Averi8 24.45   11.0

B - Final

MI 9Tang, Ava9 24.73   9.0

INT 11Wang, Grace10 24.85   7.0

SPREP  9Gooding, Lane11 24.88   6.0

SILA  9Patterson, Clara12 25.12   5.0

CHE 9Howe, Lauren13 25.15   4.0

MVIEW 11Wick, Madison14 25.38   3.0

AR 12Harris, Zoe15 25.40   2.0

NH  9Matsumoto, Harper--- DQ

 
#304  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.36 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 23.74

BALL 10Yovanovich, Claudia2 23.88

BAIN 11Solseng, Emma3 24.06

LKSD  9Jablonski, Ella4 24.20

BAIN 12Hayes, Margaret5 24.24

GAR 12Webb, Averi6 24.30

BELL 11Hackworth, Gracie7 24.43

BELL 11Lei, Megan8 24.66

NH  9Matsumoto, Harper*9 25.00

INT 11Wang, Grace*9 25.00

MI 9Tang, Ava11 25.03

SPREP  9Gooding, Lane12 25.05

SILA  9Patterson, Clara13 25.26

CHE 9Howe, Lauren14 25.27

MVIEW 11Wick, Madison15 25.32

AR 12Harris, Zoe16 25.40

SWOOD 12Nouwens, Amanda17 25.66

LW 10Bridge, Natasha18 25.67

CK 11Howell, Leah19 25.70

SHRCR  9Whorley, Quinn20 26.09

STAD 11Arnold, Lauren21 26.12

CK 12Hebard, Eleanor22 26.18

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan23 26.36

SWOOD 12Freshwater, Katie24 26.52

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine--- SCR

LKSD 12Han, Grace--- SCR

KL 11Judd, Madi--- SCR

MEAD 11Granger, Mya--- SCR

BAIN  9Geddes, Maya--- SCR

MI 12Whelan, Austin--- SCR

TJ 12McDonald, Sophia--- SCR

MT  9Lombard, Katie--- SCR

SILA 10Grochowicz, Keely--- SCR

HERM 10Teegarden, Lily--- SCR

PRA 9Phed, Zoe--- SCR

MVIEW 12Gentes, Katharina--- SCR

SWOOD 11Rand, Lindsay--- SCR

WW 9Gonzales, EmmaLynne--- SCR

KEN 12Sappington, Emma--- SCR

SR 11Meek, Annie--- SCR

CHE 12Gere, Jade--- SCR

BAIN 11Ramadan, Ghadir--- SCR

CHE 12Baldwin, Damien--- SCR

LYNN 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira--- SCR

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi--- SCR

CASC 12Minugh, Rylie--- SCR

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MI 11Andrews, Brooke1 406.65   20.0

INT 11Raffetto, Jane2 385.55   17.0

BELL 11Uyeno, Meilan3 341.45   16.0

BALL 11Curtis, Clementine4 293.35   15.0

BAIN 12Tiernan, Bryn5 284.60   14.0

CASC 11Anderson, Saige6 283.35   13.0

MI 11Friedman, Charlotte7 280.50   12.0

BAIN 10Lipton, Elyse8 279.30   11.0

PEN 10Post, Makenna9 278.55   9.0

BELL 10Mohan, Adya10 269.35   7.0

NT 10Burton, Bella11 264.60   6.0

AR 10Lear, Ava12 260.25   5.0

LW 10Lewis, Brooke13 259.70   4.0

AUB 12Reynolds, Michaela14 248.15   3.0

STAD 10Hunt, Beatrice15 229.30   2.0

LKSD 12Lipsky, Aliyah16 214.00   1.0

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MI 11Andrews, Brooke1 276.80

INT 11Raffetto, Jane2 267.50

BELL 11Uyeno, Meilan3 241.25

BAIN 12Tiernan, Bryn4 223.45

BALL 11Curtis, Clementine5 211.45

MI 11Friedman, Charlotte6 211.00

CASC 11Anderson, Saige7 208.50

NT 10Burton, Bella8 203.40

PEN 10Post, Makenna9 201.75

BELL 10Mohan, Adya10 199.25

LW 10Lewis, Brooke11 193.85

AR 10Lear, Ava12 192.50

AUB 12Reynolds, Michaela13 192.45

BAIN 10Lipton, Elyse14 192.15

STAD 10Hunt, Beatrice15 166.10

LKSD 12Lipsky, Aliyah16 160.45

KEN 9Sanchez, Alexa17 154.15

MP 12Keator, Devon18 152.80

CS 11Schiltz, Maggie19 152.30

SNO 10Van Brunt, Bryn20 140.85

 
#305  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 473.30 2005! Jesse Snowden

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

INT 11Raffetto, Jane1 173.25

MI 11Andrews, Brooke2 171.50

BELL 11Uyeno, Meilan3 168.05

MI 11Friedman, Charlotte4 148.40

BAIN 12Tiernan, Bryn5 146.70

CASC 11Anderson, Saige6 138.75

NT 10Burton, Bella7 135.70

BELL 10Mohan, Adya8 133.95

BALL 11Curtis, Clementine9 132.95

PEN 10Post, Makenna10 127.65

BAIN 10Lipton, Elyse11 125.95

AR 10Lear, Ava12 124.25

LW 10Lewis, Brooke13 123.85

AUB 12Reynolds, Michaela14 122.30

STAD 10Hunt, Beatrice15 112.10

LKSD 12Lipsky, Aliyah16 107.20

KEN 9Sanchez, Alexa17 104.85

CS 11Schiltz, Maggie18 92.35

SNO 10Van Brunt, Bryn19 89.40

MP 12Keator, Devon20 84.80

MI 11Bertlin, Anna21 82.65

WW 11Hallan, AnnMarie22 75.10

MG 12Galang, Anjolie23 70.40

SHRCR 10Darby, Klara24 58.05

AR 11Porter, Jade--- SCR

GAR 11Woods, Naia--- SCR

LW 10Ellis, Emi--- SCR

BL 11Littlefield, Paige--- SCR

BAIN 12Soltes, Sophia--- SCR

WW 9Zanes, Elliot--- SCR

SR 12Petersen, Tori--- SCR

AR 12Lang, Seona--- SCR

AR 12Johnson, Grace--- SCR
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#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD  9Jablonski, Ella1 53.77 AAA

25.27 28.50

CHE 11Peterson, May2 54.90 AAC

25.98 28.92

ROOS 10Andrews, Catherine3 56.21   16.0

26.49 29.72

BAIN 12Hayes, Margaret4 56.43   15.0

26.35 30.08

LW 12Yeh, Brie5 56.52   14.0

26.34 30.18

LKSD 12Mayfield, Mackenzie6 56.54   13.0

26.17 30.37

HNA 12Scott, Elise7 56.58   12.0

26.35 30.23

CK  9Meyer, Aziza8 56.99   11.0

26.09 30.90

B - Final

LKSD  9Cancelmo, Caroline9 57.32   9.0

26.90 30.42

MI 9Peng, Isabel10 58.16   7.0

27.21 30.95

EC 12Treacy, Katie11 58.37   6.0

26.65 31.72

BELL 11Hackworth, Gracie12 58.41   5.0

27.09 31.32

GAR 12Tamura, Alana13 59.18   4.0

27.26 31.92

BAIN 12Levan, Siena14 59.44   3.0

26.95 32.49

NH  9Matsumoto, Harper15 1:00.08   2.0

27.92 32.16

BAIN  9Kriegh, Sara16 1:01.53   1.0

28.01 33.52

 
#306  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.34 2008! Lindsay Marchand

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD  9Jablonski, Ella1 54.75 AAC

25.61 29.14

CHE 11Peterson, May2 55.95

26.46 29.49

BAIN 12Hayes, Margaret3 56.39

26.94 29.45

CK  9Meyer, Aziza4 56.46

26.29 30.17

ROOS 10Andrews, Catherine5 56.49

26.16 30.33

LW 12Yeh, Brie6 56.76

26.64 30.12

HNA 12Scott, Elise7 56.90

26.35 30.55

LKSD 12Mayfield, Mackenzie8 56.92

26.43 30.49

LKSD  9Cancelmo, Caroline9 57.94

27.22 30.72

MI 9Peng, Isabel10 58.07

27.25 30.82

EC 12Treacy, Katie11 58.11

26.75 31.36

GAR 12Tamura, Alana12 58.38

27.18 31.20

BAIN 12Levan, Siena13 59.63

27.16 32.47

BELL 11Hackworth, Gracie14 1:00.03

28.15 31.88

BAIN  9Kriegh, Sara15 1:01.27

28.05 33.22

NH  9Matsumoto, Harper16 1:01.30

29.54 31.76

SR 11Telquist, Liesel17 1:01.61

28.74 32.87

NT 12Matakas, Bella18 1:01.68

27.99 33.69

STAD  9Lopes, Brooke19 1:02.36

29.01 33.35

SHRCR  9Whorley, Quinn20 1:02.46

28.74 33.72

STAD 10Atchison, Emma21 1:02.59

28.26 34.33

LW  9Yu, Angelina22 1:02.71

28.56 34.15

OH 10Chargualaf, Lola23 1:03.60

29.50 34.10

SNO 10Andrews, Grace24 1:04.62

29.88 34.74

MT  9Vuong, Jeslyn25 1:05.32

29.70 35.62

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee26 1:05.62

30.62 35.00

BAIN 10Lin, Iris--- SCR

SILA 11Monzon, Makayla--- SCR

CAP 10Dudley, Haylie--- SCR

TJ 10Kahn, Samantha--- SCR

MT  9Lombard, Katie--- SCR

MEAD 12Kamikis, Madeleine--- SCR

EW  9Bennett, Simone--- SCR

HERM 12Morfin, Laly--- SCR

MVIEW 10Yamamura, Avery--- SCR

WW 9Guest, Abi--- SCR

HERM 10Murray, Kennda--- SCR

CHE 12Purviance, Rebecca--- SCR

INGR 12Cady, Abby--- SCR

MVIEW 12Ipe, Amy--- SCR

HER 10Thornton, Katherine--- SCR

MG 10Kempma, Nanako--- SCR

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn--- SCR

PEN 12Sardinia, Clarissa--- SCR

MEAD 11Corujo, Isa--- SCR

SR 10Thelin, Kyla--- SCR

WW 11Miller, Alana--- SCR

SWOOD 11Hoff, Evie--- SCR

PRA 11Ward, Kenzy--- SCR

 
#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN  9Lenahan, Tierney1 51.15   20.0

24.96 26.19

SNO 10Clarke, Mary2 51.19   17.0

24.80 26.39

MON 12Grove, Mia3 52.32   16.0

25.26 27.06

HNA 10McMorrow, Kaitlyn4 52.51   15.0

25.05 27.46

JUAN 10Ong, Katreeya*5 52.71   13.5

25.13 27.58

BALL 10Yovanovich, Claudia*5 52.71   13.5

25.20 27.51

LKSD 12Liu, Katie7 52.92   12.0

25.74 27.18

AR 12Ray, Ashley8 52.96   11.0

25.27 27.69

B - Final

BELL 11Lei, Megan9 53.26   9.0

25.39 27.87

BAIN  9Majors, Piper10 53.60   7.0

25.74 27.86

LIB 11Taylor, Savanna11 53.98   6.0

25.71 28.27

SPREP  9Gooding, Lane12 54.83   5.0

26.59 28.24

LW 10Bridge, Natasha13 54.87   4.0

26.45 28.42

LKSD 12Han, Grace14 54.88   3.0

26.67 28.21

GH 12Erickson, Madeline15 54.97   2.0

25.99 28.98

AR 12Fulmer, Peyton16 55.26   1.0

26.56 28.70
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#307  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.60 2018! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNO 10Clarke, Mary1 51.57

25.12 26.45

BAIN  9Lenahan, Tierney2 52.05

25.16 26.89

HNA 10McMorrow, Kaitlyn3 52.44

25.39 27.05

BALL 10Yovanovich, Claudia4 52.69

25.25 27.44

MON 12Grove, Mia5 52.78

25.78 27.00

JUAN 10Ong, Katreeya6 52.88

25.23 27.65

AR 12Ray, Ashley7 52.94

25.52 27.42

LKSD 12Liu, Katie8 53.17

26.03 27.14

BELL 11Lei, Megan9 53.41

25.88 27.53

BAIN  9Majors, Piper10 53.99

26.25 27.74

GAR 11Cockrill, Savannah11 54.13

26.00 28.13

LIB 11Taylor, Savanna12 54.42

26.10 28.32

AR 12Fulmer, Peyton13 54.91

26.61 28.30

GH 12Erickson, Madeline14 54.97

26.14 28.83

LW 10Bridge, Natasha15 55.19

26.82 28.37

LKSD 12Han, Grace16 55.33

26.74 28.59

SPREP  9Gooding, Lane17 55.45

26.93 28.52

CHE 9Howe, Lauren18 56.21

26.77 29.44

SHRCR 10Thompson, Miranda19 56.28

27.19 29.09

AR 12Harris, Zoe20 56.95

27.43 29.52

LYNN 12Murray, Faith21 57.06

27.49 29.57

PEN 11Koch, Breanna22 57.69

27.50 30.19

SWOOD 12Nouwens, Amanda23 57.82

27.97 29.85

KEL 11Eugenis, Angie24 57.99

27.48 30.51

SHRCR 11Harrick, Eliana--- SCR

CK  9Day, Ava--- SCR

BAIN  9Geddes, Maya--- SCR

CK 11Howell, Leah--- SCR

NT 11Schmitt, Lydia--- SCR

BAIN 12Kerrigan, Faith--- SCR

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra--- SCR

CHE 10Kissell, Kate--- SCR

MVIEW 12Gentes, Katharina--- SCR

GAR 11Camplin, Shay--- SCR

HERM 10Teegarden, Lily--- SCR

KEN 12Sappington, Emma--- SCR

MVIEW 10Pentz, Audrey--- SCR

MI 9Doroski, Greta--- SCR

MI 9Tang, Ava--- SCR

MI 11Cruzen, Flora--- SCR

LIB 12Briggs, Olivia--- SCR

MI 12Whelan, Austin--- SCR

SWOOD 12Kleyn, Anna--- SCR

SWOOD 11Rand, Lindsay--- SCR

SWOOD 10Anderson, Brooke--- SCR

MV 11Blair, Ella--- SCR

SNO 11Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi--- SCR

WW 9Gonzales, EmmaLynne--- SCR

WW 9Nunez, Lani--- SCR

KEN 12Shepherd, Leilani--- SCR

PRA 9Phed, Zoe--- SCR

PRA 12Paskey, Eryn--- SCR

 
#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GAR  9Foster, Mia1 4:53.71 AAC

26.28 29.20 30.2729.83

30.52 30.19 29.80 29.70

29.61 28.31

INGR 12Carlson, Erika2 4:54.84 AAC

27.15 29.39 29.9029.14

30.27 30.23 30.30 29.66

29.30 29.50

BAIN  9McDevitt, Alexa3 4:57.56   16.0

27.17 29.01 30.0329.54

30.51 30.59 30.40 30.48

30.40 29.43

BELL 11Avansino, Mia4 4:58.85   15.0

27.12 29.22 30.0929.73

30.39 30.76 30.79 30.78

30.48 29.49

HNA 11Straley, Maggie5 4:59.23   14.0

26.42 28.95 30.3829.86

30.60 30.54 30.89 31.15

30.88 29.56

BAIN  9Segerson, Sammy6 5:04.92   13.0

27.25 30.04 31.1130.92

31.10 30.68 30.77 30.82

31.75 30.48

LW 12Cross, Courtney7 5:09.76   12.0

26.88 29.43 31.1030.41

31.53 31.95 31.98 32.36

32.28 31.84

EC 11Huarte, Hannah8 5:21.26   11.0

27.88 30.56 32.2131.67

32.79 33.06 33.50 33.21

33.47 32.91

B - Final

STAD 12Vertetis, Mary9 5:09.37   9.0

27.92 30.01 31.2731.17

31.77 31.93 31.78 31.84

31.36 30.32

GAR 10Liffman, Cole10 5:11.14   7.0

28.06 30.45 31.9031.37

31.94 31.78 32.06 31.84

31.50 30.24

EV 11Dean, Summer11 5:11.18   6.0

27.46 30.29 31.6531.62

31.19 31.45 31.88 32.38

32.23 31.03

BB 11Blume, Natalie12 5:15.87   5.0

28.10 31.27 32.6831.82

32.51 32.64 32.28 31.88

31.73 30.96

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith13 5:16.43   4.0

28.73 31.55 31.8431.71

32.01 32.18 32.07 32.68

32.31 31.35

MI 9Woare, CJ14 5:17.15   3.0

28.30 30.92 32.2032.06

32.33 32.59 32.75 32.72

32.48 30.80

INGR 12Patterson, Ellie15 5:18.99   2.0

28.34 30.75 31.8231.58

31.90 32.16 32.43 32.80

33.42 33.79

LKSD  9Derstadt, Sadye16 5:20.60   1.0

27.80 31.15 32.9332.43

33.13 33.24 33.24 32.91

32.77 31.00
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#308  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.56 1996! Corrie Murphy

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAR  9Foster, Mia1 4:54.84 AAC

26.72 29.47 29.6329.82

30.35 30.07 30.20 30.09

29.79 28.70

INGR 12Carlson, Erika2 4:57.07

27.29 29.41 29.7729.39

30.08 30.31 30.23 30.40

29.87 30.32

HNA 11Straley, Maggie3 5:00.50

26.62 29.09 30.3429.84

30.81 31.07 30.94 31.05

30.79 29.95

BELL 11Avansino, Mia4 5:01.02

27.39 29.43 30.2329.84

30.55 30.69 30.72 30.95

30.93 30.29

LW 12Cross, Courtney5 5:02.88

27.37 30.00 31.0530.39

31.06 31.10 31.05 31.18

30.78 28.90

BAIN  9McDevitt, Alexa6 5:02.90

27.55 29.72 30.7630.57

31.17 31.01 31.04 31.11

30.88 29.09

BAIN  9Segerson, Sammy7 5:09.54

27.67 30.41 31.1531.47

31.36 31.54 31.65 31.44

31.66 31.19

EC 11Huarte, Hannah8 5:12.39

28.84 30.91 31.6131.79

31.68 31.70 32.13 31.53

31.56 30.64

GAR 10Liffman, Cole9 5:12.85

28.13 30.94 31.6431.44

31.89 31.39 31.73 32.10

32.33 31.26

EV 11Dean, Summer10 5:14.80

27.78 30.93 31.5832.40

31.77 31.83 32.23 32.28

32.32 31.68

STAD 12Vertetis, Mary11 5:15.55

28.07 30.53 32.0131.53

32.34 32.56 32.40 32.39

32.48 31.24

MI 9Woare, CJ12 5:15.70

28.63 31.22 32.4632.00

32.47 32.57 32.23 32.05

31.64 30.43

LKSD  9Derstadt, Sadye13 5:17.67

27.91 31.02 32.6032.23

33.00 32.90 32.78 32.71

32.34 30.18

MEAD 11Urquhart, Faith14 5:18.94

29.04 31.11 31.9531.63

32.36 32.50 32.84 32.68

32.87 31.96

BB 11Blume, Natalie15 5:19.90

28.81 31.46 32.6732.48

32.53 32.67 32.59 32.78

32.30 31.61

INGR 12Patterson, Ellie16 5:22.05

29.41 31.87 32.5932.43

32.70 32.83 32.85 32.87

32.46 32.04

SR 10Walkley, Paisley17 5:24.33

29.39 31.83 33.2332.80

32.74 33.38 32.84 32.78

33.23 32.11

AR 12Allan, Kaelie18 5:24.82

29.12 31.98 33.1332.81

32.66 32.92 33.59 33.82

33.48 31.31

CHE 9O'Dell, Joyalise19 5:27.52

29.31 32.53 33.5933.02

33.42 34.01 33.42 33.73

33.02 31.47

BAIN 10Pal, Uma20 5:28.97

28.67 32.86 33.9933.76

33.89 33.84 33.96 33.43

33.43 31.14

MON 10Hartway, Kayme21 5:30.52

29.37 32.98 34.0533.46

34.05 33.63 33.67 33.62

33.47 32.22

GH 10Pepich, Ashlyn22 5:31.63

29.68 33.58 33.9733.50

33.71 34.04 33.67 33.34

33.69 32.45

STAD  9Smith, Eleanor23 5:33.09

29.83 33.09 34.1833.73

34.35 34.08 33.55 34.17

34.20 31.91

SWOOD 11Bell, Cameron24 5:38.19

29.71 32.57 34.2033.15

34.27 34.71 35.06 35.57

35.43 33.52

SNO 12Blackwell, Macky25 5:45.44

30.32 33.77 35.2034.32

34.36 35.85 35.55 36.04

35.69 34.34

CHE 11Hughes, Ally--- SCR

MVIEW 10Shillinger, Audrey--- SCR

NT 12Provenza, Emily--- SCR

SILA 11Johnson, Emma--- SCR

EW  9Bennett, Simone--- SCR

GH 10Tujo, Alexis--- SCR

GAR  9Rivard, Madeleine--- SCR

LAKE 10Fowler, Leo--- SCR

MT 11Takeya, Kaylyn--- SCR

WW 9West, Lindsay--- SCR

WW 12Griggs, Ciera--- SCR

KEN 9Booth, Isabelle--- SCR

WW 11Zanes, Audra--- SCR

WW 9Berkey, Viva--- SCR

KEN 11Uytioco, Makayla--- SCR

WW 10Foster, Anna-Sofia--- SCR

SHRCR 12Eaves, Maddie--- SCR

LYNN  9Coates, Rebecca--- SCR

PEN 11Braaten, Brogan--- SCR

MVIEW 11Wick, Madison--- SCR

SNO 12Punteney, Stella--- SCR

SWOOD 11O'Shea, Maggie--- SCR

MV 11Lewis, Kathryn--- SCR

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:35.98 AAC

Solseng, Emma 11 Majors, Piper 9

Houseman, Kathryn 10 Hayes, Margaret 12

24.21 24.50 23.6423.63

ALKSD2 1:36.52 AAC

Mayfield, Mackenzie 12 Jablonski, Ella 9

Cancelmo, Caroline 9 Han, Grace 12

24.31 23.20 24.5324.48

AAR3 1:39.44   32.0

Ray, Ashley 12 Fulmer, Peyton 12

Allan, Kaelie 12 Harris, Zoe 12

24.21 25.23 25.1324.87

ACK4 1:39.59   30.0

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Howell, Leah 11 Meyer, Aziza 9

25.11 25.82 23.8024.86

AHNA5 1:39.69   28.0

McMorrow, Kaitlyn 10 Gelfand, Hope 11

Rowe, Regan 12 Straley, Maggie 11

25.38 24.86 24.5624.89

AMI6 1:40.22   26.0

Tang, Ava 9 Cruzen, Flora 11

Grogan, Ella 10 Whelan, Austin 12

24.87 25.39 24.8125.15

ASPREP7 1:40.82   24.0

Lauinger, Anna 10 Salentine, Sophia 11

Gooding, Liv 11 Gooding, Lane 9

25.85 25.56 24.4524.96
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A - Final ...   (#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACHE8 1:41.10   22.0

Richards, Janie 12 Peterson, May 11

Gere, Jade 12 Howe, Lauren 9

25.85 23.81 25.4725.97

B - Final

AGAR9 1:40.62   18.0

Foster, Mia 9 Liffman, Cole 10

Schoening, Ava 10 Rivard, Madeleine 9

24.34 25.52 25.0925.67

ABELL10 1:41.01   14.0

Lei, Megan 11 Siripipat, Lily 10

Kwon, Ashley 9 Avansino, Mia 11

24.65 25.48 24.6126.27

ALW11 1:42.02   12.0

Yeh, Brie 12 Larsen, Julia 9

Yu, Angelina 9 Cross, Courtney 12

24.81 25.79 24.5626.86

AROOS12 1:42.16   10.0

Tamura, Maija 10 Sherwood, Gigi 10

Wells, Avery 11 Andrews, Catherine 10

26.14 26.03 24.5425.45

ALIB13 1:42.96   8.0

Pham, Keira 11 Moon, Andie 11

Canaday, Keaton 11 Briggs, Olivia 12

25.86 26.31 25.2325.56

ASTAD14 1:43.05   6.0

Atchison, Emma 10 Lopes, Brooke 9

Arnold, Lauren 11 Vertetis, Mary 12

26.40 25.77 25.5125.37

ASWOOD15 1:44.55   4.0

Freshwater, Katie 12 Lin, Emily 10

Anderson, Brooke 10 Nouwens, Amanda 12

26.36 25.97 25.7026.52

AGH16 1:47.66   2.0

Ferrier, Alex 10 Oates, Bridget 10

Henzel, Amelia 11 Tujo, Alexis 10

27.24 26.05 27.5726.80

 
#309  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.23 2015! Lakeside (Seattle)

H Teegan, C Wagner, A Wagner, H Shabb

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:36.87 AAC

Solseng, Emma 11 Majors, Piper 9

Houseman, Kathryn 10 Hayes, Margaret 12

24.47 24.44 23.8424.12

ALKSD2 1:39.05

Mayfield, Mackenzie 12 Jablonski, Ella 9

Cancelmo, Caroline 9 Han, Grace 12

24.84 23.78 25.7124.72

AHNA3 1:39.19

McMorrow, Kaitlyn 10 Gelfand, Hope 11

Rowe, Regan 12 Straley, Maggie 11

24.79 24.78 24.6624.96

AAR4 1:40.60

Ray, Ashley 12 Fulmer, Peyton 12

Allan, Kaelie 12 Harris, Zoe 12

24.40 25.15 25.6525.40

AMI5 1:40.71

Tang, Ava 9 Cruzen, Flora 11

Grogan, Ella 10 Whelan, Austin 12

25.03 25.33 25.0525.30

ASPREP6 1:41.40

Lauinger, Anna 10 Salentine, Sophia 11

Gooding, Liv 11 Gooding, Lane 9

25.76 25.60 24.6025.44

ACHE7 1:41.44

Richards, Janie 12 Peterson, May 11

Gere, Jade 12 Howe, Lauren 9

26.07 24.06 25.1826.13

ACK8 1:41.52

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Howell, Leah 11 Meyer, Aziza 9

25.76 26.47 23.7725.52

AGAR9 1:41.58

Foster, Mia 9 Liffman, Cole 10

Schoening, Ava 10 Rivard, Madeleine 9

24.53 25.38 25.5626.11

ABELL10 1:41.89

Siripipat, Lily 10 Kwon, Ashley 9

Avansino, Mia 11 Lei, Megan 11

25.97 26.23 24.6425.05

ALW11 1:42.13

Yeh, Brie 12 Larsen, Julia 9

Yu, Angelina 9 Cross, Courtney 12

24.97 25.37 24.4627.33

AROOS12 1:42.28

Tamura, Maija 10 Sherwood, Gigi 10

Wells, Avery 11 Andrews, Catherine 10

26.56 25.70 24.3025.72

ASTAD13 1:43.67

Atchison, Emma 10 Lopes, Brooke 9

Arnold, Lauren 11 Vertetis, Mary 12

26.14 25.83 25.8225.88

ALIB14 1:43.94

Pham, Keira 11 Moon, Andie 11

Canaday, Keaton 11 Briggs, Olivia 12

26.05 26.67 25.3225.90

AGH15 1:44.49

Ferrier, Alex 10 Oates, Bridget 10

Henzel, Amelia 11 Erickson, Madeline 12

26.53 26.07 24.8927.00

ASWOOD16 1:44.84

Freshwater, Katie 12 Lin, Emily 10

Anderson, Brooke 10 Nouwens, Amanda 12

26.71 25.69 25.7026.74

ASILA17 1:44.92

Patterson, Trudy 12 Grochowicz, Keely 10

Monzon, Makayla 11 Patterson, Clara 9

26.58 26.93 24.8626.55

ASHRCR18 1:45.02

Fralick, Owan 10 Whorley, Quinn 9

Howson, Elle 11 Thompson, Miranda 10

26.27 26.68 25.7226.35

AMVIEW19 1:45.47

Horner, Aubrey 11 Gentes, Katharina 12

Pentz, Audrey 10 Wick, Madison 11

25.63 26.90 25.5727.37

AINGR20 1:46.96

Ewers, Emma 9 Stetkiewicz, Nadia 9

Kim, Olivia 9 Cady, Abby 12

27.98 25.60 25.5327.85

APEN21 1:47.33

Gilje, Velle 12 Sardinia, Clarissa 12

Brown, Annika 12 Koch, Breanna 11

27.41 27.06 26.0126.85

AMT22 1:48.99

Ho, Angelina 12 Veleber, Molly 10

Lombard, Katie 9 Vuong, Jeslyn 9

28.65 28.09 25.2027.05

AMEAD23 1:49.01

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Corujo, Isa 11 Urquhart, Faith 11

26.70 27.30 26.0228.99

ASNO24 1:50.54

Blackwell, Macky 12 Andrews, Grace 10

Punteney, Stella 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

28.27 27.95 26.5727.75

AHERM--- SCR

Young, Bailey 12 Murray, Kennda 10

Gardner, Hailey 11 Teegarden, Lily 10

ATJ--- SCR

Monson, Madalynn 12 Lawless, Hailey 12

Kahn, Samantha 10 McDonald, Sophia 12

ACASC--- SCR

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Bui, Angela 12

Nguyen, Nhi 9 Minugh, Rylie 12

AEV--- SCR

Stanley, Ellie 11 Caldart, Sonja 10

Hogan, Linnea 10 Dean, Summer 11

AKEL--- SCR

Sandoz, Bella 9 Gallagher, Piper 11

Whitney, Katie 12 Cowles, Hattie 9

AKL--- SCR

Reed, Alison 11 Bevier, Hannah 11

Ruckman, Elizabeth 12 Judd, Madi 11

AHAZ--- SCR

Murdy, Raeanne 11 Nguyen, Elizabeth 9

Nguyen, Katelyn 11 Claudson, Caroline 12

ATIMB--- SCR

Linggi, Sarah 11 Torres, Allessandra 10

Radar, Ahna 12 Pavlisova, Veronika 11
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AHER--- SCR

Gunderson, Haley 9 Thornton, Katherine 10

Swanson, Janae 12 Padget, Kristina 12

AJUAN--- SCR

Ong, Katreeya 10 Yuan, Rina 10

Sawicka, Maya 11 Merriam, Samantha 9

AMV--- SCR

Horan, Nina 10 Fernandez, Gabby 10

Blair, Ella 11 Lewis, Kathryn 11

AOH--- SCR

Chargualaf, Lola 10 Tyson, Kiersten 10

Cabigting, Casey 11 Rhodes, Sara 12

APRA--- SCR

Paskey, Eryn 12 Sagert, Annabel 12

Phed, Zoe 9 Ward, Kenzy 11

ASTAN--- SCR

Hess, Ella 11 McCoy, Megan 10

Legg, Jazmyn 9 Day, Audri 12

AMG--- SCR

Kempma, Nanako 10 Thompson, Brie 10

Barrow, Eleanor 11 George, Amelia 9

ANT--- SCR

Matakas, Bella 12 Knoth, Ruby 10

Provenza, Emily 12 Schmitt, Lydia 11

AKEN--- SCR

Sappington, Emma 12 Uytioco, Makayla 11

Shepherd, Leilani 12 Harmsen, Laney 11

AEW--- SCR

Oliver, Paige 11 Myers, Annika 11

Morales-Tomas, Madison 9 Huff, Teagan 12

ACAP--- SCR

Smith, Mckinzee 12 Poulos, Alicyn 11

Eisen, Riane 12 Villa, Estella 9

AWW--- SCR

Gonzales, EmmaLynne 9 Nunez, Lani 9

Guest, Abi 9 Griggs, Ciera 12

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.90 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHE 11Peterson, May1 54.60 AAA

26.53 28.07

BAIN  9Lenahan, Tierney2 55.73 AAC

27.28 28.45

ROOS 10Andrews, Catherine3 56.45   16.0

27.81 28.64

MON 12Grove, Mia4 57.21   15.0

28.02 29.19

BELL 10Siripipat, Lily5 57.38   14.0

27.61 29.77

GAR 12Webb, Averi6 57.87   13.0

27.17 30.70

SPREP 10Lauinger, Anna7 58.11   12.0

28.21 29.90

JUAN 10Ong, Katreeya8 58.41   11.0

28.22 30.19

B - Final

INT 11Wang, Grace9 57.11   9.0

27.49 29.62

GAR 11Cockrill, Savannah10 58.44   7.0

28.14 30.30

INGR 12Cady, Abby11 58.97   6.0

28.40 30.57

LKSD  9Derstadt, Sadye12 1:00.08   5.0

29.26 30.82

SILA 12Patterson, Trudy13 1:00.33   4.0

29.12 31.21

CHE 12Richards, Janie14 1:01.07   3.0

29.81 31.26

HNA 10McMorrow, Kaitlyn*15 1:03.09   1.5

30.03 33.06

AR 12Fulmer, Peyton*15 1:03.09   1.5

30.47 32.62

 
#310  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.90 2019! Janelle Rudolph

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHE 11Peterson, May1 55.02 AAC

27.01 28.01

ROOS 10Andrews, Catherine2 56.71

27.67 29.04

BAIN  9Lenahan, Tierney3 56.76

27.57 29.19

MON 12Grove, Mia4 58.10

28.41 29.69

BELL 10Siripipat, Lily*5 58.40

28.13 30.27

GAR 12Webb, Averi*5 58.40

27.66 30.74

JUAN 10Ong, Katreeya7 58.62

28.33 30.29

SPREP 10Lauinger, Anna8 58.99

28.48 30.51

GAR 11Cockrill, Savannah9 59.15

28.58 30.57

LKSD  9Derstadt, Sadye10 59.41

28.69 30.72

INGR 12Cady, Abby11 59.62

28.86 30.76

INT 11Wang, Grace12 1:00.16

29.05 31.11

SILA 12Patterson, Trudy13 1:00.26

29.23 31.03

AR 12Fulmer, Peyton14 1:00.27

29.32 30.95

HNA 10McMorrow, Kaitlyn15 1:00.44

29.08 31.36

CHE 12Richards, Janie16 1:00.83

30.12 30.71

GAR 12Tamura, Alana17 1:01.00

29.84 31.16

MT  9Van Hooser, Madeline18 1:01.73

30.01 31.72

BAIN 12Levan, Siena19 1:02.33

GAR 11Camplin, Shay20 1:02.63

29.97 32.66

BL 10Gailushas, Emily21 1:02.86

30.44 32.42

CAP 12Dudley, Hannah22 1:03.22

30.30 32.92

SWOOD 12Freshwater, Katie23 1:03.71

SHRCR 10Fralick, Owan24 1:03.84

30.39 33.45

GH 10Oates, Bridget25 1:04.15

SNO 12Johnston, Rylee26 1:05.45

31.72 33.73

MVIEW 9Demaray, Addison--- SCR

CAP 10Dudley, Haylie--- SCR

HER 9Gunderson, Haley--- SCR

HER 12Swanson, Janae--- SCR

MVIEW 10Knox, MK--- SCR

STAD 10Atchison, Emma--- SCR

EW  9Bennett, Miranda--- SCR

MI 10Woare, Vivian--- SCR

SPREP 12Obaob, Bea--- SCR

LW  9Larsen, Julia--- SCR

CHE 12Chandler, Madeline--- SCR

CHE 10Kissell, Kate--- SCR

LIB 11Taylor, Savanna--- SCR

LYNN 12Murray, Faith--- SCR

SWOOD 12Sherry, Keegan--- SCR

SWOOD 10Lin, Emily--- SCR

OH 10Chargualaf, Lola--- SCR

MG 11Pringle, Lorelei--- SCR

OH 10Tyson, Kiersten--- SCR

BAIN 12Pratt, Grace--- SCR

KEL 11Eugenis, Angie--- SCR

BAIN  9Schramling, Natalie--- SCR

WW 11Miller, Alana--- SCR

PRA 12Sagert, Annabel--- SCR

WW 12Kennedy, Mary--- SCR
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#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10Enge, Piper1 1:00.44$ AAA

28.37 32.07

AR 12Ray, Ashley2 1:02.66 AAC

29.17 33.49

BAIN  9Segerson, Sophie3 1:03.96   16.0

29.94 34.02

LKSD 12Mayfield, Mackenzie4 1:04.23   15.0

30.07 34.16

LW 12Yeh, Brie5 1:04.45   14.0

29.91 34.54

LKSD 12Liu, Katie6 1:04.70   13.0

30.52 34.18

BAIN 10Houseman, Kathryn7 1:04.80   12.0

30.33 34.47

SPREP 11Gooding, Liv8 1:05.29   11.0

30.48 34.81

B - Final

BELL  9Howard, Cecilia9 1:06.59   9.0

31.21 35.38

BAIN 11Solseng, Emma10 1:06.90   7.0

30.80 36.10

CLEVE 11Hong, Zoe11 1:07.18   6.0

31.71 35.47

HNA 12Rowe, Regan12 1:07.42   5.0

31.22 36.20

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna13 1:07.59   4.0

31.66 35.93

SHRCR  9Howson, Aila14 1:08.22   3.0

32.43 35.79

MI 12Sommerfield, Cecilia15 1:08.80   2.0

32.54 36.26

MVIEW 11Horner, Aubrey16 1:09.59   1.0

32.47 37.12

 
#311  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.80 2014! Kim Williams

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Enge, Piper1 1:02.31 AAA

29.47 32.84

AR 12Ray, Ashley2 1:03.24 AAC

29.51 33.73

LW 12Yeh, Brie3 1:04.51

30.11 34.40

BAIN  9Segerson, Sophie4 1:04.66

30.54 34.12

LKSD 12Mayfield, Mackenzie5 1:04.73

30.30 34.43

LKSD 12Liu, Katie6 1:05.30

30.81 34.49

BAIN 10Houseman, Kathryn7 1:05.77

30.70 35.07

SPREP 11Gooding, Liv8 1:05.86

30.81 35.05

BAIN 11Solseng, Emma9 1:06.20

30.52 35.68

CLEVE 11Hong, Zoe10 1:06.77

31.60 35.17

HNA 12Rowe, Regan11 1:07.25

31.36 35.89

BELL  9Howard, Cecilia12 1:07.36

31.79 35.57

SNO 12Kowalchyk, Anna13 1:07.84

31.63 36.21

MI 12Sommerfield, Cecilia14 1:08.60

33.00 35.60

SHRCR  9Howson, Aila15 1:08.71

32.68 36.03

MVIEW 11Horner, Aubrey16 1:08.73

32.74 35.99

SHRCR 11Howson, Elle17 1:09.95

32.73 37.22

STAD  9Lopes, Brooke18 1:10.34

33.14 37.20

STAD 10Mihaluta, Patricia19 1:10.72

33.29 37.43

LIB 12Lew, Emily20 1:10.94

33.47 37.47

BL 12Parker, Riley21 1:11.21

33.49 37.72

CHE 12Gere, Jade22 1:12.34

34.14 38.20

SWOOD 10Anderson, Brooke23 1:14.65

35.56 39.09

MT  9Vuong, Jeslyn24 1:14.84

34.42 40.42

PEN 12Gilje, Velle--- SCR

SILA 10Grochowicz, Keely--- SCR

EW  9Rodriguez, Sophia--- SCR

TJ 12McDonald, Sophia--- SCR

STAD 12Pape, Amelia--- SCR

BAIN 11Tuinukuafe, Anna--- SCR

MEAD 11Ross, Kyra--- SCR

CHE 11Hughes, Ally--- SCR

HER 10Thornton, Katherine--- SCR

CHE 12Baldwin, Damien--- SCR

HERM 11Gardner, Hailey--- SCR

MVIEW 12Ipe, Amy--- SCR

LIB 12Stempson, Lily--- SCR

LKSD 10Dull, Stella--- SCR

HAZ  9Nguyen, Elizabeth--- SCR

BELL 11Jensen, Lauren--- SCR

HNA 10Tagavilla, Lauren--- SCR

SWOOD  9Mirabueno, Malaina--- SCR

MV 11Blair, Ella--- SCR

SWOOD 11Dobson, Amelia--- SCR

LYNN  9Matevosyan, Ofelia--- SCR

LYNN 11Bayarbayasgala, Amira--- SCR

KEN 11Harmsen, Laney--- SCR

KEN 12Shepherd, Leilani--- SCR

HERM 12Young, Bailey--- SCR

PRA 10Harr, Addison--- SCR

WW 9Berkey, Viva--- SCR

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:30.08 AAC

Lenahan, Tierney 9 Majors, Piper 9

Segerson, Sammy 9 McDevitt, Alexa 9

24.87 51.66 53.0425.23

25.63 53.96 24.78 51.42

AMI2 3:32.23   34.0

Peng, Isabel 9 Tang, Ava 9

Han, Amelia 9 Enge, Piper 10

26.05 54.06 54.1525.68

25.75 54.52 23.89 49.50

ALKSD3 3:32.70   32.0

Cancelmo, Caroline 9 Derstadt, Sadye 9

Liu, Katie 12 Mayfield, Mackenzie 12

25.61 52.55 54.1925.82

26.00 53.27 24.84 52.69

ABELL4 3:32.87   30.0

Avansino, Mia 11 Hackworth, Gracie 11

Howard, Cecilia 9 Lei, Megan 11

25.56 52.96 53.9225.68

25.38 53.33 25.03 52.66

AGAR5 3:38.40   28.0

Webb, Averi 12 Camplin, Shay 11

Tamura, Alana 12 Foster, Mia 9

25.73 53.94 55.4325.88

26.07 55.35 26.05 53.68

AHNA6 3:38.67   26.0

McMorrow, Kaitlyn 10 Crow, Caroline 11

Scott, Elise 12 Straley, Maggie 11

26.58 55.34 56.8726.15

25.40 54.01 25.01 52.45

ACHE7 3:40.04   24.0

O'Dell, Joyalise 9 Howe, Lauren 9

Richards, Janie 12 Peterson, May 11

26.61 55.48 56.2526.63

26.65 56.25 24.99 52.06



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:08 AM  11/15/2021  Page 11

WIAA/GESA Credit Union

2021 3A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
A - Final ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALIB8 3:41.99   22.0

Briggs, Olivia 12 Pham, Keira 11

Taylor, Savanna 11 Canaday, Keaton 11

27.17 56.64 55.7026.76

26.11 54.71 26.22 54.94

B - Final

AINGR9 3:38.22   18.0

Carlson, Erika 12 Patterson, Ellie 12

Stetkiewicz, Nadia 9 Cady, Abby 12

25.40 52.21 56.9627.14

26.04 54.90 25.50 54.15

ACK10 3:40.80   14.0

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Howell, Leah 11 Meyer, Aziza 9

26.32 54.82 57.2527.16

26.53 56.00 24.96 52.73

ASNO11 3:42.73   12.0

Kowalchyk, Anna 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

Johnston, Rylee 12 Clarke, Mary 10

26.44 55.52 58.1227.22

27.29 57.41 24.70 51.68

ALW12 3:44.55   10.0

Cross, Courtney 12 Nilsen, Megan 9

Larsen, Julia 9 Bridge, Natasha 10

25.50 52.94 59.2427.86

26.88 56.84 26.62 55.53

ABB13 3:45.53   8.0

Pampino, Emma 10 Anderson, Alexis 12

Stanley, Maddie 10 Blume, Natalie 11

26.77 56.25 57.1626.47

27.38 57.93 25.59 54.19

ASTAD14 3:47.57   6.0

Smith, Eleanor 9 Atchison, Emma 10

Arnold, Lauren 11 Vertetis, Mary 12

28.17 58.20 57.9026.96

27.48 56.96 26.35 54.51

ASILA15 3:48.89   4.0

Patterson, Clara 9 Johnson, Emma 11

Williams, Lael 12 Patterson, Trudy 12

26.47 55.16 57.6727.25

27.71 58.30 27.44 57.76

ABL16 3:52.43   2.0

Schilling, McKenna 11 Lohse, Maddy 9

Gailushas, Emily 10 Parker, Riley 12

29.07 1:01.84 56.6726.90

27.85 59.08 26.19 54.84

 
#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.50 2018! Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:34.64

Lenahan, Tierney 9 Majors, Piper 9

Segerson, Sammy 9 McDevitt, Alexa 9

25.21 52.65 53.0325.57

26.47 55.45 25.65 53.51

ALKSD2 3:37.13

Cancelmo, Caroline 9 Derstadt, Sadye 9

Liu, Katie 12 Mayfield, Mackenzie 12

26.17 54.47 53.9425.75

26.42 54.43 25.74 54.29

ABELL3 3:37.88

Avansino, Mia 11 Hackworth, Gracie 11

Howard, Cecilia 9 Lei, Megan 11

25.89 53.42 53.8625.62

26.62 56.16 25.71 54.44

AMI4 3:38.77

Doroski, Greta 9 Cruzen, Flora 11

Han, Amelia 9 Enge, Piper 10

26.84 55.83 55.7726.03

26.42 55.83 24.32 51.34

AGAR5 3:41.12

Webb, Averi 12 Camplin, Shay 11

Tamura, Alana 12 Foster, Mia 9

25.72 54.06 57.3426.57

26.67 56.70 25.50 53.02

ALIB6 3:41.26

Briggs, Olivia 12 Pham, Keira 11

Taylor, Savanna 11 Canaday, Keaton 11

26.94 56.20 55.5726.49

26.20 54.33 26.19 55.16

AHNA7 3:41.35

McMorrow, Kaitlyn 10 Smith, Gabby 12

Scott, Elise 12 Straley, Maggie 11

26.28 55.74 57.4426.61

25.48 53.47 25.98 54.70

ACHE8 3:41.76

O'Dell, Joyalise 9 Howe, Lauren 9

Richards, Janie 12 Peterson, May 11

26.91 55.88 56.5427.18

27.04 56.65 25.26 52.69

AINGR9 3:42.02

Cady, Abby 12 Stetkiewicz, Nadia 9

Patterson, Ellie 12 Carlson, Erika 12

26.07 54.31 56.7326.54

27.06 57.07 26.04 53.91

ACK10 3:44.96

Borja, Haley 9 Hebard, Eleanor 12

Howell, Leah 11 Meyer, Aziza 9

27.15 56.52 57.8927.31

27.15 57.35 25.42 53.20

ALW11 3:45.11

Cross, Courtney 12 Nilsen, Megan 9

Larsen, Julia 9 Bridge, Natasha 10

25.77 53.17 58.9127.90

26.90 56.26 26.89 56.77

ASNO12 3:45.71

Kowalchyk, Anna 12 Nakamura-Doudt, Kimi 11

Johnston, Rylee 12 Clarke, Mary 10

26.49 55.50 58.5927.89

28.38 59.51 24.82 52.11

ABB13 3:47.49

Pampino, Emma 10 Anderson, Alexis 12

Stanley, Maddie 10 Blume, Natalie 11

27.03 56.73 57.8226.70

27.86 58.01 25.99 54.93

ASILA14 3:50.63

Patterson, Clara 9 Johnson, Emma 11

Williams, Lael 12 Patterson, Trudy 12

27.16 56.10 57.9327.47

28.38 58.98 27.46 57.62

ASTAD15 3:55.25

Dickie, Hannah 11 Atchison, Emma 10

Arnold, Lauren 11 Vertetis, Mary 12

28.08 1:00.49 58.3127.43

28.34 58.93 27.91 57.52

ABL16 3:55.39

Schilling, McKenna 11 Lohse, Maddy 9

Gailushas, Emily 10 Parker, Riley 12

29.43 1:01.77 58.7727.73

28.47 59.63 26.61 55.22

AMEAD17 3:56.62

Granger, Mya 11 Kamikis, Madeleine 12

Reyes, Mikaela 10 Urquhart, Faith 11

28.54 59.49 1:00.4928.77

28.88 1:00.77 26.85 55.87

ANT18 3:57.33

Provenza, Emily 12 Martin, Kyleen 9

Matakas, Bella 12 Schmitt, Lydia 11

28.19 59.42 1:00.0828.43

26.91 58.30 28.00 59.53

ASWOOD19 3:57.44

O'Shea, Maggie 11 Bell, Cameron 11

Hoff, Evie 11 Anderson, Brooke 10

28.41 59.23 59.4628.25

27.73 59.16 28.43 59.59

APEN20 3:58.30

Braaten, Brogan 11 Sardinia, Clarissa 12

Gilje, Velle 12 Koch, Breanna 11

28.27 59.84 1:00.0728.42

27.71 59.74 27.70 58.65
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Preliminaries ...   (#312  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AAR21 4:00.72

Allan, Kaelie 12 Tran, Nicole 11

Fulmer, Drew 9 Anardi, Kaitlyn 12

27.85 58.59 1:01.0729.01

28.86 1:01.63 27.96 59.43

AMON22 4:01.19

Persons, Maya 9 Clarke, Angela 11

Hartway, Kayme 10 Grove, Mia 12

31.00 1:06.82 1:03.1129.95

27.28 57.48 26.05 53.78

ASHRCR23 4:05.31

Eaves, Maddie 12 Howson, Elle 11

Harrick, Eliana 11 Deiparine, Jaclyn 10

29.67 1:01.38 1:01.5629.40

28.76 1:01.46 29.48 1:00.91

ASR24 4:08.40

Meek, Annie 11 Badeaux, Elyza 9

Walkley, Paisley 10 Telquist, Liesel 11

30.91 1:05.22 1:06.2930.36

27.28 58.45 27.60 58.44

AAM--- SCR

Harris, Kiyomi 11 Downing, Leah 11

Wolfe, Sophie 10 Peter, Ailie 9

ACASC--- SCR

Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 12 Barrett, Grace 11

Nguyen, Nhi 9 Minugh, Rylie 12

AGH--- SCR

Pepich, Ashlyn 10 Tujo, Alexis 10

Oates, Bridget 10 Ferrier, Alex 10

ATJ--- SCR

Monson, Madalynn 12 Anderson, Emma 9

Lawless, Hailey 12 Bae, Erin 10

AEW--- SCR

Bennett, Miranda 9 Baldock, Hannah 9

Oliver, Paige 11 Bennett, Simone 9

AMVIEW--- SCR

Pentz, Audrey 10 Ipe, Amy 12

Demaray, Addison 9 Shillinger, Audrey 10

AJUAN--- SCR

Merriam, Samantha 9 Yuan, Rina 10

Sawicka, Maya 11 Ong, Katreeya 10

AKEN--- SCR

Sappington, Emma 12 Uytioco, Makayla 11

Shepherd, Leilani 12 Harmsen, Laney 11

AKEL--- SCR

Eugenis, Angie 11 Whitney, Katie 12

Gallagher, Piper 11 Crane, Sarenity 10

ASPREP--- SCR

Salentine, Sophia 11 Chalmers, Sydney 12

Obaob, Bea 12 Smith, Addison 9

AHAZ--- SCR

Claudson, Caroline 12 Shepherd, Alexis 9

Murdy, Danielle 11 Claudson, Molly 11

AROOS--- SCR

James, Katherine 12 Hagan, Zoe 12

Clarke, Olive 9 Morris, Josie 12

AINT--- SCR

Lee, Trinity 9 Tiwana, Malika 12

Zhang, Soap 11 Wang, Grace 11

ALYNN--- SCR

Coates, Rebecca 9 Matevosyan, Ofelia 9

Bayarbayasgala, Amira 11 Murray, Faith 12

AMG--- SCR

Thompson, Brie 10 George, Amelia 9

Pringle, Lorelei 11 Barrow, Eleanor 11

ACAP--- SCR

Dudley, Haylie 10 Poulos, Alicyn 11

Eisen, Riane 12 Dudley, Hannah 12

AMT--- SCR

Ho, Angelina 12 MacGowan, Josie 12

Takeya, Kaylyn 11 Van Hooser, Madeline 9

APRA--- SCR

Ward, Kenzy 11 Sagert, Annabel 12

Phed, Zoe 9 Paskey, Eryn 12

AWW--- SCR

Gonzales, EmmaLynne 9 Nunez, Lani 9

Griggs, Ciera 12 Miller, Alana 11

ASTAN--- SCR

Henderson, Sarah 11 Surdyk, Nicole 11

Polasek, Presley 10 Day, Audri 12

AMV--- SCR

Fehr, Marina 12 Mentel, Emilie 11

Vessey, Casey 12 Fernandez, Gabby 10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Bainbridge Island 379

2. Lakeside School 220

3. Mercer Island 189

4. Bellevue 180

5. Garfield 152

6. Holy Names Academy 150.5

7. Lake Washington 114

8. Seattle Prep 109

9. Auburn Riverside 101.5

10. Cheney 92

11. Central Kitsap 69

12. Snohomish 68

13. Roosevelt 64

14. Ingraham 55

15. Liberty 47

16. Ballard 45.5

17. Eastside Catholic 41

18. Interlake 33

19. Stadium 32

20. Monroe 31

21. Juanita 24.5

22. Bishop Blanchet 22

23. Silas 15

24. Cascade 13

25. Gig Harbor 11

26. Shorecrest 9

26. Everett 9

26. Peninsula 9

29. North Thurston 6

29. Mountain View 6

29. Cleveland 6

29. Bonney Lake 6

33. Meadowdale 5

34. Shorewood 4

35. Auburn 3

36. Nathan Hale 2

37. Mountlake Terrace 1


